
PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 65 1.846 6 9 8 1
KARAKURT Berkay TR 92 67 1.373 4 14 7 2

UYMAZ Birol TR 104 72 1.444 2 14 10 3
AWWAD Naser JO 40 52 0.769 0 4 3 4

B

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 77 1.558 6 11 11 1
CAUDRON Frederic BE 118 59 2.000 4 7 7 2

VERA Javier MX 99 91 1.087 1 14 7 3
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 84 83 1.012 1 6 5 4

C

HEO Jung Han KR 120 73 1.643 6 10 6 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 112 63 1.777 4 12 9 2
HOFMAN Glenn NL 102 71 1.436 2 8 8 3

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 40 55 0.727 0 4 4 4

D

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 120 78 1.538 6 9 8 1
BURY Jeremy FR 96 69 1.391 2 17 8 2

CHA Myeong Jong KR 113 84 1.345 2 6 6 3
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 79 69 1.144 2 6 5 4

E

MERCKX Eddy BE 120 60 2.000 5 10 10 1
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 115 59 1.949 4 9 8 2

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 89 68 1.308 2 6 6 3
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 105 73 1.438 1 6 5 4

F

HORN Martin DE 108 78 1.384 4 9 7 1
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 115 68 1.691 3 8 7 2

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 114 80 1.425 3 7 7 3
KIM Jun Tae KR 92 72 1.277 2 7 5 4

G

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 53 2.264 6 13 12 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 107 48 2.229 4 18 8 2

CEULEMANS Peter BE 104 58 1.793 2 8 7 3
KIM Haeng Jik KR 107 61 1.754 0 7 7 4

H

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 54 2.222 6 8 8 1
THAI Hong Chiem VN 99 61 1.622 4 9 5 2
SIDHOM Sameh EG 87 63 1.380 2 6 6 3
DE BACKER Peter BE 58 62 0.935 0 5 4 4



PORTO WORLD CUP 2024 (PT)
07-13 July 2024

"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 53 2.264 6 13 12 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 54 2.222 6 8 8 2
JASPERS Dick NL 120 65 1.846 6 9 8 3
HEO Jung Han KR 120 73 1.643 6 10 6 4

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 77 1.558 6 11 11 5
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 120 78 1.538 6 9 8 6

MERCKX Eddy BE 120 60 2.000 5 10 10 7
HORN Martin DE 108 78 1.384 4 9 7 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 107 48 2.229 4 18 8 9

CAUDRON Frederic BE 118 59 2.000 4 7 7 10
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 115 59 1.949 4 9 8 11
CHO Myung Woo KR 112 63 1.777 4 12 9 12
THAI Hong Chiem VN 99 61 1.622 4 9 5 13
KARAKURT Berkay TR 92 67 1.373 4 14 7 14

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 115 68 1.691 3 8 7 15
BURY Jeremy FR 96 69 1.391 2 17 8 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 114 80 1.425 3 7 7 17

CEULEMANS Peter BE 104 58 1.793 2 8 7 18
UYMAZ Birol TR 104 72 1.444 2 14 10 19

HOFMAN Glenn NL 102 71 1.436 2 8 8 20
SIDHOM Sameh EG 87 63 1.380 2 6 6 21
CHA Myeong Jong KR 113 84 1.345 2 6 6 22

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 89 68 1.308 2 6 6 23
VERA Javier MX 99 91 1.087 1 14 7 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 92 72 1.277 2 7 5 25

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 79 69 1.144 2 6 5 26
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 105 73 1.438 1 6 5 27
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 84 83 1.012 1 6 5 28
KIM Haeng Jik KR 107 61 1.754 0 7 7 29

DE BACKER Peter BE 58 62 0.935 0 5 4 30
AWWAD Naser JO 40 52 0.769 0 4 3 31

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 40 55 0.727 0 4 4 32


